1
US Headquarters TEL +(1) 781-935-4850 FAX +(1) 781-933-4318 • www.chomerics.com
Europe TEL +(44) 1628 404000 FAX +(44) 1628 404090
Asia Pacific TEL +(852) 2 428 8008 FAX +(852) 2 423 8253
South America TEL +(55) 11 3917 1099 FAX +(55) 11 3917 0817
EMI SHIELDED VENTS
STREAMSHIELD™ Technology Driven EMI/Airflow Solution
■ Lightweight design

Figure 4 Pressure Drop Across Various Honeycomb Media
Ordering Procedure
Use the following part number system to order STREAMSHIELD
vent panels. For alternative frame and honeycomb cell sizes or
additional customization, part numbers will be assigned by
Chomerics.
FPCV - XXXXX  -  X     X     X     X     X     X
Part Number from Table 1
Honeycomb Cell Size
A = 1/16 inch (1.59 mm)
B = 1/8 inch (3.18 mm)
Total Honeycomb Thickness
A = 1/8 inch (3.18 mm)
B = 1/4 inch (6.35 mm)
C = 1/2 inch (12.7 mm)
Miscellaneous Options
F = Foam Filter
G = Protective Grille
Finish
A = No Paint
B = Conductive Paint
C = Intumescent Paint
D = Intumescent/Conductive
Honeycomb Style
A = Straight (single layer)
B = OMNI CELL (two layers,
oriented)
Surface Treatment
A = Mill Finish
B = Etched
C = Clear Chromate
D = Yellow Chromate
E = Electroless Nickel
F = Electrolytic Tin
Table 1
Configuration 1